STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Acacia Ridge Ph 6

13530

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	3	EACH	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 6,900.00
Engineering @ 12%	-	_	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\$ 828.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,576.00	\$ 7,728.00
3X3 SAS	4	EACH	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 10,800.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,296.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,024.00	\$ 12,096.00
4X4 SAS	7	EACH	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 30,800.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 3,696.00
Total Cost		 	\$ 4,928.00	\$ 34,496.00
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		 		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		 		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		 		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		 		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		 		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		 		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		 		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		 		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		 		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		 		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	l	<u> </u>		l
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 54,320.00

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	3/29/2023

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Acacia Ridge Ph 6

13530

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	66	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,168.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 380.16
Total Cost			\$ 53.76	\$ 3,548.16
18" RCP	217	LF	\$ 53.26	\$ 11,557.42
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,386.89
Total Cost			\$ 59.65	\$ 12,944.31
30" RCP	618	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 55,620.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 6,674.40
Total Cost			\$ 100.80	\$ 62,294.40
Storm Trench Compaction	901	TF	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,252.50
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 270.30
Total Cost			\$ 2.80	\$ 2,522.80
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				ļ
Engline a vine (8, 100/				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			 	<u> </u>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
			_	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	 			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				<u> </u>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				ļ — — — — — -
Engineering @ 129/			1	
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
			 	<u> </u>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
			+	├ -----
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
				
Engineering @ 12%	+		+	
Total Cost				
				<u> </u>
GRAND TOTAL COST			ı	\$ 81,309.67

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	3/29/2023